Kathy Dickason
Jenna Marquette
Jim Childers
Jayme Wilson
Kathy Dickason
Maddy Reynolds
Bailynn Blizzard
Paige Greenwell
Callie Duchscherer
Lexi LaJeunesse
Alianna Carnley
Callie Duchscherer
Paysleigh Pickle
Jenna Marquette
Kyla Wiggins
Khaki Watters
Tracy Burnett
Evelyn Twiss

Kim Monaco

Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook
Missy Hobbs
Tracy Burnett
Stefanie Delgado
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Motteler
Lisa Thomas
Miranda Wyatt
Missy Hobbs
Bianca Naughton
Autumn Howard
Amanda Richards
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Smoke
Dyna
Flash
Dracula
Andy
Damion

KASROWDYDUNSMOKIN

PG Foxy Sox on Fire
One Four the Money
Duke

Real Special Sister
Dualin

Mowglie

Heidi

Sage

Hot Stuff

Oliver

Blue

Red Hot Magic Kitty
MA Hooked on Fame
Zeya

Boogie

Faith

Gemma

HotRod Hanna

This Corona is Hot
Easy Does It
Gettinitrightkindadeal
Dan

Willow

Mercedes

Tyson

ro seniors

ro youth
ro wae

ro youth & WAE
ro youth
ro youth & WAE
ro youth & WAE
ro youth

ro youth

ro seniors
ro seniors & WAE
ro seniors & WAE

ro seniors
ro wae
ro seniors & wae

ro sen & wae

ro youth & WAE
ro seniors

15.165
15.462
15.825
15.870
15.870
16.258
16.271
16.308
16.367
16.403
16.439
16.559
16.614
16.621
16.651
16.694
16.788
16.798
16.877
16.879
16.925
17.352
17.393
17.430
17.651
17.670
17.774
17.828
17.960
19.096
19.178
20.098

1d-1
1d-2
2d-1
2d-2/3
2d-2/3
3d1
3d2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

30
25

15

30
25
20

15
10

30
25
20
15
10

v nunununounenon

wn

294
196
210
105
105
140

84

56

105
63
42

15.165 1d
0.5
15.665 2d
16.165 3d
17.165 4d

Open



Anna Rose Urban

Nichole Cunningham

Jan Troost

NO TIMES

Amy Childers
Andrea See
Angela Schivinski
Annie Cook
Brooke Bates
Buddy Hall
Carmela Boschelle
Chance Conrado
Cheryl Caruthers
Ciara Cannon
Dallace Ryan
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Motteler
Paysleigh Pickle
Sissy Castoro
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Let 'er Rip
Candy
Thunder

Jules
EZ
Delightfully First

JCW Eyes A Cornona

Playguns Baygirl

Life Takes Visa

SL Salsa Dot Com Guy

Smarty Cat 108
LilD
FireNFrostedCash
Hutts Revenge
VF A Twist of Nick
Fancy

Rio

ro wae

ro seniors

ro wae

ro seniors

ro seniors & WAE
ro youth

ro youth

ro seniors

ro youth

ro youth

ro WAE

ro seniors & WAE
ro youth

20.296
20.319
28.791

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Open
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Maddy Reynolds
Callie Duchscherer
Lexi LaJeunesse
Alianna Carnley
Callie Duchscherer
Paysligh Pickle

Kyla Wiggins

Autumn Howard

NO TIMES

Brooke Bates
Carmela Boschelle
Ciara Cannon

Dallace Ryan

Paysligh Pickle

3/18/2024 17:21:30

Damian

One Four the Money

Duke

Real Special Sister
Dualin

Mowgli

Sage

Easy on the Sug
Life Takes Visa

Lil D

FireNFrosted Cash
Fancy

16.258
16.367
16.403
16.439
16.559
16.614
16.651
19.178

o O O O o

1d1 S 82 16.258 1d
1d 2 S 55 30 17.258 2d
0
25

2d -1/2 S 91

Youth
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Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.165 1d1 S 137 30
Kim Monaco Red Hot Magic Kitty 16.877 2d 1 $ 55 30
Lisa Motteler MA Hooked on Fame 16.879 2d 2 S 36 25
Annie Cook Zeya 16.925

Stefanie Delgado Gemma 17.43 20
Lisa Motteler This Corona Is Hot 17.67 0
Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.774 15
Amanda Richards Tyson 20.098

Jan Troost Thunder 28.791 10
NO TIMES

Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 0

Annie Cook JCW Eyes A Cornona 0

Cheryl Caruthers Smarty Cat 108 0

Lisa Motteler VF A Twist of Nick 0

3/18/2024 17:21:30 4



Bailynn Blizzard
Callie Duchscherer
Alianna Carnley
Callie Duchscherer
Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook

Emily Nuanes

Lisa Motteler

Lisa Thomas
Autumn Howard
Nichole Cunningham

NO TIMES
Andrea See
Annie Cook
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Motteler
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KASRowdyDunSmokin
One Four the Money
Real Special Sister
Dualin

MA Hooked on Fame
Zeya

Hotrod Hanna

This Corona is Hot
Easy Does It
Mercedes

Candy

EZ

JCW Eyes A Cornona
Hutts Revenge

VF A Twist of Nick

mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem

mem
mem
mem
mem

16.271
16.367
16.439
16.559
16.879
16.925
17.651

17.67
17.774
19.178
20.319

o O O o

1d1
1d2

2d1
2d 2
3d1
3d2

4d 1
4d 2

v n n n

wn

86
57

64
43
43
29

21
14

10

10

10

10

16.271 1d
0.5
16.771 2d
17.271 3d
18.271 4d

WAE



